Licencia
CM11974375
CMABB10178
CM04786710
CMAS883314
CM07913417
CM60893087
CM04906683
CM04809266
CM11993642
CM11409998
CM41885954
CM04948487
CM41899045
CM41798748
M41912986
CM60161388
CM41814055
CMAS898803
CM01898398
CM60899172
CM11900529
CM41929660
CM41929659
CM41929649
CM02942150
CM11939602
CM41944265
CM41955176
CM01893160
CM11894635
CM11912387
CM07975937
CM60917855
M41933278
CM11168438
CMAS897001
CM15939258
CM11888792
CM11926949
CM81891397

Vueltas disputad:

Vueltas puntuables (75%)

SUB16 MASCULINO

Jugador
Mateo Hidalgo Elizalde
Javier Mercado Pérraga

Diego de los Rios Salmeron
Leandro lzquierdo Covefias

Adrian Guinea Hernandez

Ignacio Cuellar Gago

Carlos Marin Retamal

Andoni Alfaro Ordinas

Maxton Vidano

Miguel Gutiérrez Manresa

Eduardo Villarejo Zavala

Cosme Lavin Delgado

Ramon Moreno Pulido

Pablo Salto Pelaez

Luis Castellanos Martin

Gonzalo Rincon Roman

Fernando Hernandez Mufioz

Miguel Garcia Sanchez

Ifiigo Reina Diez De Rivera

Lucas Cerro Marian

avier Lopez de Novales Guerrero

avier Gonzal ez Diaz-Benito De Las Huertas
Miguel Gonzalez Diaz-Benito De Las Huertas
Alex Barra Morris

acobo Villarroya Alvarez

Mateo Hurtado Lopez De La Usada

Hugo San Jose Lopez

Diego Nederlandt Sierra

Federico Roncal De Lujan

Alonso Gutierrez Manresa

Miguel Martin Caballero

Antonio Campos De San Jose

esus Roos Bricefio

aime Gismera Dominguez

Gonzalo Morales Merelo

ose Lavador Hernandez-Sonseca

Raphael Bastid Frauger

Alvaro Gonzalez Bueno

Mauro Garci

Iglesias March
Nicolas Catalan Ingunza

Sub16.
Sub16
Sub16.
Sub16.
Sub16.
Sub16.
Sub16.
Sub16.
Sub16.
Sub16.
Subl6.
Sub16.
Subl6.
Sub16.
Subl6
Sub16.
Subl6
Infantil
Sub16.
Infantil
Subl6.
Infantil
Sub16.
Sub16.
Sub16.
Subl6.
Infantil
Infantil
Sub16.
Infantil
Sub16.
Subl6
Sub16.
Sub16.
Sub16.
Infantil
Infantil
Subl6.
Sub16.
Sub16.

Copa Andalucia

09-12/01

Puntuable
Nacional
9-11/02
60,00
30,00
45,00
25,00

15,00

35,00
14,00

Miguel Angel
Jiménez
17/02
10,50
14,00
800
20,00

1,00
14,00
300

1050

800
800
1,00
3,00
1,00

1,00
033

550
550

Puntuable
Cadete
£810/03

52,50
3250
13,00

32,50

15,00
14,00
25,00
52,50

WAGR Sub-18
Cabanillas
15-17/03
45,00
60,00
35,00
14,00
10,00
11,50
30,00

20,00
8,50
11,50
13,00
850
5,00
20,00
3,00
6,00

35,00

Espafia Sub-16

3000
40,00
60,00
40,00

25,00

13,00

15,00

14,00

Cto Castilla-La
Mancha

15,00

500
25,00

6,50
2000
850

025
400

025
025
025

Princesa de
Asturias,
9-11/07

25,00

40,00
40,00
60,00
30,00

15,00

Abierto de
Madrid

19-21/07
60,00
14,50
14,50
27,50
35,00
45,00

27,50

13,00

Internacional
Sub-18
5-8/09

60,00

45,00

Copa Alianza

32,50

45,00
9,50
5,00

60,00
4,00

12,50
3,00

14,00
9,50

15,00

La Faisanera
10/11
7,00
3,00
14,75
10,00
14,75
7,00

14,75
14,75

1,00
7,00

1,00
1,00
1,00

Pble Nal

Cto Espaiia

Bonus

Cto Madrid

75
75

Final Rkn

447,50
396,50
389,75
242,00
179,75
141,50
11400
113,00
11050
100,50
89,50
87,50
7075

550
550
4,00
350
3,00
2,00
150
1,00

1,00
025
025
025

75% + Bonus

440,50
396,50
389,75
242,00
179,75
141,50
114,00
113,00
11050
100,50
89,50
87,50
7075
4825
4350
23,00
18,00
13,50
1333
10,50
10,00
10,00
950
725
7,00
7,00
7,00
550
550
4,00
350
300
2,00
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
025
025
025

Jugador

Mateo Hidalgo Elizalde
Javier Mercado Parraga

Diego de los Rios Salmerdn
Leandro lzquierdo Covefias
Adrian Guinea Hernandez
Ignacio Cuellar Gago

Carlos Marin Retamal

| Andoni Alfaro Ordinas

Maxton Vidano

Miguel Gutiérrez Manresa
Eduardo Villarejo Zavala

Cosme Lavin Delgado

Ramon Moreno Pulido

Pablo Salto Pelaez

Luis Castellanos Martin

Gonzalo Rincon Roman
Fernando Hernandez Mufioz
Miguel Garcia Sanchez

Ifiigo Reina Diez De Rivera

Lucas Cerro Marian

Javier Lopez de Novales Guerrero
Javier Gonzalez Diaz-Benito De Las Huertas
Miguel Gonzalez DiazBenito De Las Huerta:
Alex Barra Morris

Jacobo Villarroya Alvarez

Mateo Hurtado Lopez De La Usada
Hugo San Jose Lopez

Diego Nederlandt Sierra

Federico Roncal De Lujan

Alonso Gutierrez Manresa

Miguel Martin Caballero
Antonio Campos Desan Jose
Jesus Roos Bricefio

Jaime Gismera Dominguez
Gonzalo Morales Merelo

Jose Lavador Hernandez-Sonseca
Raphael Bastid Frauger

Alvaro Gonzalez Bueno

Mauro Garcia-Iglesias March
Nicolas Catalan Ingunza




